
Ball 2-A

Start 11-16-17
3 soil 3 Finish 11-17-17
4 clay/rock 7
87 lime 94

171 shale 265
33 lime 298
55 shale 353
32 lime 385
32 shale 417 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran 804.8’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 90sxs 

26 lime 443
6 shale 449
6 lime 455
98 shale 553
2 lime 555
70 shale 625
12 sandy shale 637
5 sandy shale 642 show
14 dk sand 656 odor

120 shale 776
2 sandy shale 778
5 oil sand 783 good show
14 shale 797
13 lime 810 T.D.

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

�1


